DATE

Saturday 6th May

Wednesday 10th May

Friday 16th June

Saturday 24th June

Sunday 25th June

Friday 14th July

Wednesday 26th July

Saturday 19th August

Saturday 23rd September

Saturday 21st October

Sunday 5th November

Sunday 5th November

Friday 10th November

Sunday 12th November

Saturday 25th November

Saturday December 9th

Friday 15th December

Saturday 16th December?

Saturday 23rd December

TIME

1.00pm

2.00pm

7.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

10.30am

2.30pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

10.30am

1.00pm

1.00pm

VIC SG BOOKINGS 2017

VENUE/CONTACT

TESCO Haslingden

Turf Moor Burnley

Veterans & Voices Concert St Mary's Church

ASDA Rawtenstall Armed Forces

Bacup & Stacksteads Carnival

TESCO Bury

Ravencroft

TESCO Haslingden

TESCO Haslingden

TESCO Bury

Rememberance Concert/St Marys Church

Rememberance Concert/St Marys Church

Remembrance Service

Remembrance Service

TESCO Haslingden/

ASDA Rawtenstall

The Mosses Centre Bury

TESCO Bury

TESCO Haslingden

ADDRESS

Syke St, Haslingden

52-56 Harry Potts Way, Burnley

St Mary's Way Rawtenstall

St Mary's Way

Burnley Rd Bacup

Peel Way Bury

Ravencroft

Syke St, Haslingden

Syke St, Haslingden

Peel Way Bury

St Marys Way Rawtenstall

St Marys Way Rawtenstall

Stacksteads Toll Bar

Rawtenstall Cenotaph

Syke St, Haslingden

St Mary's Way

Kay Street

Peel Way Bury

Syke St, Haslingden

POST CODE

BB4 6LY

BB10 4BX

BB4 8SG

BB4 8EE

BL9 5BY

BB4 4HN.

BB4 6LY

BB4 6LY

BL9 5BY

BB4 8EE

BL9 6BU

BL9 5BY

BB4 6LY



