## **VIC SG BOOKINGS 2017**

DATE	TIME	VENUE/CONTACT	ADDRESS	POST CODE
Saturday 6th May	1.00pm	TESCO Haslingden	Syke St, Haslingden	BB4 6LY
Wednesday 10th May	2.00pm	Turf Moor Burnley	52-56 Harry Potts Way, Burnley	BB10 4BX
Friday 16th June	7.00pm	Veterans & Voices Concert St Mary's Church	St Mary's Way Rawtenstall	BB4 8SG
Saturday 24th June	1.00pm	ASDA Rawtenstall Armed Forces	St Mary's Way	BB4 8EE
Sunday 25th June		Bacup & Stacksteads Carnival	Burnley Rd Bacup	
Friday 14th July	1.00pm	TESCO Bury	Peel Way Bury	BL9 5BY
Wednesday 26th July	2.00pm	Ravencroft	Ravencroft	BB4 4HN.
Saturday 19th August	1.00pm	TESCO Haslingden	Syke St, Haslingden	BB4 6LY
Saturday 23rd September	1.00pm	TESCO Haslingden	Syke St, Haslingden	BB4 6LY
Saturday 21st October	1.00pm	TESCO Bury	Peel Way Bury	BL9 5BY
Sunday 5th November	2.00pm	Rememberance Concert/St Marys Church	St Marys Way Rawtenstall	
Sunday 5th November	2.00pm	Rememberance Concert/St Marys Church	St Marys Way Rawtenstall	
Friday 10th November	10.30am	Remembrance Service	Stacksteads Toll Bar	
Sunday 12th November	2.30pm	Remembrance Service	Rawtenstall Cenotaph	
Saturday 25th November	1.00pm	TESCO Haslingden/	Syke St, Haslingden	
Saturday December 9th	1.00pm	ASDA Rawtenstall	St Mary's Way	BB4 8EE
Friday 15th December	10.30am	The Mosses Centre Bury	Kay Street	BL9 6BU
Saturday 16th December?	1.00pm	TESCO Bury	Peel Way Bury	BL9 5BY
Saturday 23rd December	1.00pm	TESCO Haslingden	Syke St, Haslingden	BB4 6LY